RP / 72
Rack & Panel
62 Barnes Industrial Road North, Wallingford, Connecticut 06492   Phone:(203)741-5400 Fax:(203)741-5500 www.winchesterelectronics.com
Winchester/Retconn
PM6 Series High Voltage Miniature / #20 Contacts / .040" Dia. / 7.5 Amps
OUTLINE
Dimensions are for reference only and
are subject to change. Outline drawings

H16 M5, 7, 9, 10 See Drawing .25
H12H M12 See Drawing 1.10
ORDERING INFORMATION
■ Step 1
Series
Code:
M series
M P / S
■ Step 7
Hoods:
See hood code
number above.
Omit steps not required
■ Step 6
G = Ground lug
(M4 only)
■ Step 5
N = Nut
■ Step 4
LS = lock spring
LR = lock ring
LS6 = M12 lock spring
LR6 = M12 lock ring
LS12 = lock spring for
M12H hood
■ Step 3
Contact
Type:
P = Pin
S = Socket
■ Step 2
No. of
Contacts:
4, 5, 7, 9,
10, 12
johnston
Rectangle
RP / 79
Rack & Panel
62 Barnes Industrial Road North, Wallingford, Connecticut 06492   Phone:(203)741-5400 Fax:(203)741-5500 www.winchesterelectronics.com
Winchester/Retconn
JF Series Miniature Side Mount / #20 Contacts / .040" Dia. / 7.5 Amps
OUTLINE
Dimensions are for reference only and
are subject to change. Outline drawings
on request.
Side Mounting, 4 Position Rectangular
2 and 4 Position In-Line
JF Series, PIN and Socket, 2 Position In-Line Connectors
Dimensions shown are typical for all standard 2 position in-line connectors.
JF Series, PIN and Socket, 4 Position In-Line Connectors
Dimensions shown are typical for all standard 4 position in-line connectors.
.11

JFA-2H
HoodPHYSICAL DATA AND
ORDERING INFORMATION
Physical Data
Number Current WireCode of Rating Size Weight
Number Contacts Amps A.W.G. Ozs.
JFA-1P1S 1 Pin
1 Socket .082
JFA-2PH 2 Pins 13 # 16 .059
JFA-2SH 2 Sockets .046
(with hoods)
JFA-1S1P 1 Pin
1 Socket .082
JFA-2P 2 Pins 13 # 16 .059
JFA-2S 2 Sockets .046
(no-straps-
on hoods)
JFA2H — Hood — used on any of above 3 parts
Mating Combinations
JFA2P mates with JFA2S
JFA2PH mates with JFA2SH
JFA1P1S-A mates with JFA1S1P-A
JFA1P1S-B mates with JFA1S1P-B
JFA1P1SH-A mates with JFA1S1PH-A
JFA1P1SH-B mates with JFA1S1PH-B
johnston
Rectangle
RP / 83
Rack & Panel